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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1928-1929

ACCOUNTSRELATING TOTHEPUBLIC DEBT—continued.
GENERALBALANCE-SHEET AND SUMMARYOFTRANSACTIONS—continued. Balances

on
31st

March,
1928.

Transactions,
1928-29.

Balances
on

31st
March,

1929.

Authorizing
Act.

i

:

, Dr.

\

Cr.

I

Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d

Brought
forward

..

..

....4,313,195
0

0..7,552,690
0

0

8,340,655
0

0

3,525,230
0

0

DEPARTMENTAL
DEBT

ACCOUNT
—continued.

Debentures
Account

—continued.
State
Coal-mines
Sinking

Fund
Account

Investment
Account,

—
Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1911........150
0

0

..
150
0

0

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlements
Act,

1921....330
0

0....
330
0

0

Coal
Mines
Act,

1925

..

........775
0

0..
7,500
0

0

8,275
0

0

Discharged
Soldiers
Settlement

Loans
Act,

1919
(Section
4)

...

150
0

0....
150
0

0

Finance
Act,

1920
(Section
15),

(Nauru
and
Ocean
Islands)..5,010
0

0....
5,010
0

0

Finance
Act,

1925
(Section
4),

(Samoan
Loan)

......1,000
0

0

....
1,000
0

0

General
Purposes
Loan
Act,

1873

........800
0

0

....
800
0

0

Hauraki
Plains
Act,

1926

..........5,300
0

0..
5,950
0

0

11,250
0

0

Land
for
Settlements

Act,
1908

..

......650
0

0....
650
0

0

Land
for

Settlements
Act,

1925

............500
0

0

400
0

0

100
0

0

Land
Laws

Amendment
Act,

1913

........150
0

0....
150
0

0

Mining
Amendment
Act,

1913,
and
Amendment
Act,

1919

..

800
0

0..
800
0

0

1,600
0

0

Native
Land

Amendment
Act,

1913
........25,000

0

0

....
25,000
0

0

Waihou
and
Ohinemuri

Rivers
Improvement
Act,

1910,
and

Finance

Act,
1919

(Section
6)

..' ........4,000
0

0....
4,000
0

0

State
Forests

Account
Investment
Account,

—
Education
Purposes
Loan
Act,

1919
........20,000

0

0..
..

20,000
0

0

Finance
Act,

1920
(Section
15),

(Public
Works)..........
50,000
0

0

50,000
0

0

Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and
Amendments

..

••

10,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

War
Purposes
Loan
Act,

1917

............
25,000
0

0

25,000
0

0

Carried
forward

..

......4,377,160
0

0

..

7,652,590
0

0

8,504,270
0

0

3,525,480
0

0
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