P~U~B~L~I~C~~A~C~C~O~U~N~T~S~,~~1~9~2~8-1~9~2~9

ACCOUNTS RELATING TO THE PUBLIC DEBT—continued.
GENERAL BALANCE-SHEET AND SUMMARY OF TRANSACTIONS—continued.

Authorizing Act.	Balances on 31st March, 1928	t March, 1928.	Transaction	Transactions, 1928-29.	Balances on 31st March, 1929.	March, 1929.
nor Similaria	Dr.	Cr.	Dr.	Cr.	Dr.	Cr.
Brought forward	£ s. d. 4,313,195 0 0	£ 8. d.	£ s. d. 7,552,690 0 0	£ s. d. 8,340,655 0 0	g, e, d. 3,525,230 0 0	ъ ў
DEPARTMENTAL DEBT ACCOUNT—continued. State Coal-mines Sinking Fund Account Investment Account,—Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1911 Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1911 Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1921 Coal Mines Act, 1925 Discharged Soldiers Settlement Loans Act, 1919 (Section 4) Finance Act, 1926 (Section 15), (Nauru and Ocean Islands) Finance Act, 1926 (Section 4), (Samoan Loan) General Purposes Loan Act, 1873 Hauraki Plains Act, 1926 Land for Settlements Act, 1908 Land for Settlements Act, 1926 Land Laws Amendment Act, 1913 Mining Amendment Act, 1913 Waihou and Ohinemuri Rivers Improvement Act, 1919 Native Land Amendment Act, 1913 Waihou and Ohinemuri Rivers Improvement Act, 1910, and Finance Act, 1919 (Section 6)	330 0 0 775 0 0 150 0 0 1,000 0 0 5,300 0 0 650 0 0 650 0 0 4,000 0 0	:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	150 0 0	330 0 0 8,275 0 0 150 0 0 1,000 0 0 11,250 0 0 650 0 0 1,600 0 0 25,000 0 0 4,000 0 0	150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::
STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT INVESTMENT ACCOUNT,— Education Purposes Loan Act, 1919 Finance Act, 1920 (Section 15), (Public Works) Rangitaiki Land Drainage Amendment Act, 1913, and Amendments War Purposes Loan Act, 1917	20,000 0 0	::::	50,000 0 0 10,000 0 0 25,000 0 0	20,000 0 0 50,000 0 0 10,000 0 0 25,000 0 0	::::	::::
Carried forward	4,377,160 0 0	:	7,652,590 0 0	8,504,270 0 0	3,525,480 0 0	•